Members 2018-19
Retailers

Alta Cima Corp.

Liz Sarsam

PO Box 13708

Chandler, AZ 85248-0046
(480) 883.6974

(480) 290.7867 (fax)
Liz@factoryexpohomes.com

American Homes

Steve Solomon

1758 Mileground Rd.,
Morgantown, WV 26505

(304) 291-5217

(304) 291-2538 (fax)
steve@seeamericanhomes.com

Carl Feather Mobile Homes Inc.
Carl R. Feather, owner

5969 Business 220,

Bedford, PA 15522

(814) 623-9612

(814) 623 5374 (fax)
carlfeatherhomes@earthlink.net
carlfeatherhomes.com

Carl Frye’s Housing Inc.
Anna Lee Frye and Tim Frye
PO Box 2467

Winchester, VA 22604

(540) 665-0501
alfrye@comcast.net

Clayton Homes — Belpre
Matt Miller

General Manager

57 Ayers Blvd,

Belpre, OH 45714

(740) 423-9724

(740) 423-9725 (Fax)
289@clayton.net
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Clayton Homes, Barboursville
Rich Rittinger

5898 Rt. 60 E,

Barboursville, WV 25504
(304) 736-3888

(304) 736-3214 (fax)
r1023@ClaytonHomes.com

Clayton Homes, Beckley

Josh Harvey

PO Box 328

Glen Jean, WV 25846

(304) 465-1771

(304) 465-8009 (fax)
Josh.harvey@ClaytonHomes.com

Clayton Homes, Buckhannon
Tom Young

PO Box 2358

Buckhannon, WV 26201
(304) 472-8900

(304) 472-8907 (fax)
r1025@claytonhomes.com

Clayton Homes, Danville
Barry Howell

PO Box 100

85 Alexis Lane

Turtle Creek, WV 25203
(304) 369-5002

(304) 369-5076 (fax)
Barry.howell@clayton.com

Clayton Homes, Elkins
Judy Ritchie

PO Box 1308

Elkins, WV 26341
(304) 636-6900

(304) 636-8167 (fax)
304 642-6900 (cell)
r1027@clayton.net



mailto:r1023@ClaytonHomes.com
mailto:Josh.harvey@ClaytonHomes.com
mailto:r1025@claytonhomes.com
mailto:Barry.howell@clayton.com
mailto:r1027@clayton.net

Jennie Keller

General Manager-1021

Clayton Homes Louisa

17151 Highway 23

Louisa, KY 41230

(606) 638-4663
jennie.keller@claytonhomes.com

Clayton Homes, Morgantown
Drew Cameon

1294 Green Bag Rd.
Morgantown, WV 26508
(304) 241-1020

(305) 594-0705 (fax)

(304) 612-1260 (cell)
r1028@clayton.net

Clayton Homes, Spencer

Donald R. Slone

General Manager

Clayton Homes of Spencer

Store #1029

240 East Main Street

Spencer, WV 25276

(304) 927-2338

(304) 674-9660 (cell)
donald.slone@ClaytonHomes.com

Clayton Homes, St. Albans
Justin Riddle

739 Winfield Rd.,

St. Albans, WV 25177
(304) 755-0181

(304) 755-2423 (fax)

(304) 553-4450 (cell)
r1030@claytonhomes.com

Country Side Homes of WV, LLC
Carl E. Lehman, owner

1000 Eclipse Court,

Martinsburg, WV 25401

(888) 263-8245

(304) 263-2211 (fax)

(304) 582-9764 (cell)
carlehmancsh@yahoo.com
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Crown Homes, LLC

Vickie Jenkins

18115 Veterans Memorial Highway
Kingwood, WV 26537

(304) 329-4663

(304) 329-6637 (fax)

(304) 276-5055 (cell)
Vienk99@aol.com

D&W Homes

Mike Barker, manager

HC 89, St. Rt. 35

6167 Kanawha Valley Road
Henderson, WV 25106
(304) 675-4424
www.dw-homes.com

Droll’s D & D Homes Inc.

Roy Droll, president

19521 New George’s Creek Rd.,
Barton, MD 21522

(301) 463-2404

or (301) 359-9621
roydroll@yahoo.com

Eastern Homes Inc.

Gilbert A. Mobley, president
8291 Washington Blvd.,
Jessup, MD 29794-9653
(800) 229-8835
gam38mob@aol.com

Elsea, Inc.

Asa Jay Elsea

PO Box 580
Circleville, OH 43113
(740) 474-5710

(740) 430-8972 (fax)
(740) 412-2611 (cell)
jelsea@elsea.com
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422 Home Sales (Rural Construction and Development Inc.)
Billy Hughes

5800 Rt. 422 Highway W

Indiana, PA 15701

(724) 349-3636 X 103

billyh@422homes.com

Freedom Homes — Beaver #761
Rocky Mills

127 Scott Ridge Road,

Beaver, WV 25813

(304) 253-1400

(304) 252-9214 (fax)
r761l@clayton.net

Freedom Homes — Buckhannon #639
Mike Gereau

Route 33 East,

Buckhannon, WV 26201

(304) 472-9220

(304)472 9350 (fax)
Doug.harris@claytonhomes.com

Freedom Homes — Gallipolis #760
604 State Rt. 7

Gallipolis, OH 45631

(740) 446-3093
Danny.Webb@ClaytonHomes.com

Freedom Homes — Ripley #642
Nela Stennett

2415 Rt. 21,

Ripley, WV 25271

(304) 372-5650

(304) 372-7071 (fax)
r642@clayton.net

Freedom Homes — South Charleston #637
Ralph Ball

400 Champion Dr.,

South Charleston, WV 25309

(304) 756-2900

(304) 756-2990 (fax)

r787@clayton.net
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French City Homes Inc.
JD Staats

269 Upper River Rd.,
Gallipolis, OH 45631
(740) 446-9340

(740) 446-9374 (fax)
Jdstaats@usa.com

Frontier Homes

Phil Fogleman

412 Main St.,

Summersville, WV 26651-1319
(304) 872-3271

(304) 872-3122 (fax)
frontierhomes@wvdsl.net

Hartzler’s Quality Housing Inc.
Ed Hartzler

1457 St. Rt. 39 NW

Dover, OH 44622

(330) 364-5275 Ext. 209

(330) 364-7708 (fax)
hartzlered@yahoo.com

Judy’s Mobile Home Sales
Linda Judy, secretary treasurer
PO Box 377

Shanks, WV 26761

(304) 496-7777

(304) 497-7789 (fax)
judysmhomes@citylink.net

Lester’s Mobile Home Sales Inc.
Ed Lester, president

PO Box 262

Ikes Fork, WV 24845

(304) 938-2993

(304) 938-2986 (fax)
Imhs74@yahoo.com

Middletown Home Sales
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Kris Hershberger, owner

53 Middletown Rd.,

White Hall, WV 26554

(304) 363-8565

(304) 363-6853 (fax)
kevinw@mhswyv.com
http://www.middletownhomesales.com

Midwest Modular Homes LLC
Mike Reed

PO Box 333

Minerva, OH 44657

(330) 868-7788

(330) 868-7774 (fax)
dgreen@mymidwesthomes.com

Mountaineer Mobile Homes, LLC
JW Wohlever

484 Williamsport Pike #103
Martinsburg, WV 25404-5707

(304) 671-7259

(304) 596-0869 (fax)
jw@mountaineermobilehomes.com
www.MountaineerMobileHomes.com

Oak Tree Sales Center

Ken Martin, owner

1093 Lost Rd.,
Martinsburg, WV 25403
(304) 263-5451
kenmartin123@comcast.net

Oakwood Ashland Store 1020
13135 Slone Ct.,

Ashland, KY. 41102

(606) 928-3426

(606) 928-8018 (fax)
r1020@claytonhomes.com
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Travis Townsend

General Manager

Oakwood Homes-721

5875 Davis Creek Rd.

Barboursville, WV 25504

304-736-3400

304-634-1086 (cell)

Travis. Townsend@OakwoodHomes.com

oakwoodbarboursville.com

Oakwood Homes — Nitro #737
Greg Townsend

#1 Pickens Road,

Nitro, WV 25143

(304) 755-5885

(304) 755-5992 (fax)
r310@clayton.net

Paradise Homes

Tim and Cathy Slaughter and Ron Sova
1894 Grafton Rd.,

Morgantown, WV 26508

304 291-0072

304 291-0073 (fax)

304 680-4937 (cell)
tim@paradisehomeswv.com
cathy@paradisehomeswyv.com
ParadiseHomesWV.com

Pat’s Manor Homes Inc.
Pat Harrold, president
3506 S. Main St.,
Harrisonburg, VA 22801
(540) 434-9951

(540) 434-2675 (fax)
patsmanorhomes@aol.com

Roy’s Home Sales
Roger Roy, director
PO Box 146
Harman, WV 26270
(304) 227-4100
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(304) 227-4165 (fax)
rroysrv@yahoo.com
www.royshomesales.com

Rt. 21 Homes, Inc.

Jerry Smith

2118 East Roy Furman Hwy.,
Carmichaels, PA 15320
(724) 966-7118

(724) 966-2911 (fax)

(724) 640-2912 (cell)
rt21homesinc@alltel.net

Showcase Homes

Lee Sullivan, president

PO Box 37

Pinto, MD 21556

301 729-2511

301 729-3011 (fax)
Isullivan@wmshowcasehomes.com
wmshowcasehomes.com

Silverpoint Homes LLC
Mark Stover, owner
250 University Dr.

P.O. Box 1398

Beaver, WV 25813
(304) 253-1300

(304) 253-1261 (fax)
wvstover@yahoo.com
Silverpointhomes.com

Twin Oaks Homes Sales

Frank Fato

PO Box 2340,

Buckhannon, WV 26201

(304) 473-1822

(304) 472-1822 (fax)
twinoakshomesales4@gmail.com

Wampler’s Homes Inc.
Megan Pierce, account manager
2648 Martinsburg Pike,
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Stephenson, VA 22656
(540) 667-7772

(540) 667-3694 (fax)
wamplers@adelphia.net

Communities

AAA Homes

James C. Rice, director

PO Box 487

New Martinsville, WV 26155
(304) 455-2872

(304) 455-3769 (fax)
aaahomes@suddenlinkmail.com
http://www.aaahomes.net
BJK LLC

Karen Bailey

PO Box 1651

Pineville, WV 24874

Blue Spruce Community
Lindsey Reed

2208 Kirby Road — Space #110
Milton, WV 25541

(304) 743-0103

(304) 743-0263 (fax)
bluespruce@towermgmt.com

Clearview Mobile Home Park
Earl R. Scyoc

7005 Sissonville Dr.,
Sissonville, WV 25320

(304) 984-1183
ecscyoc@msn.com

Country Roads Park LLC
Adam Cadle, manager
230 Country Roads,
Poca, WV 25159

(304) 776-6646
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(304) 776-7612 (fax)
cadlkeashbrook@aol.com

Karen Coria

205 1st Ave.

Nitro, WV 25143
(304) 542-8088 (cell)
imageswv@aol.com

Eric Tsaur

Dalewood Valley LLC
1340 Union St.

San Francisco, CA 94109
(415) 335-9190
eric.tsaur@gmail.com

Lock Haven Court

Margaret A. Whiteman, owner

720 Highland Ave.,

New Martinsville, WV 26155-2410
(304) 758-2379
wvkari99@verizon.net

Mill Meadow LLC

Nina Foxenberg

2040 Deyerle Avenue Suite 205
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

(540) 908-4364

(571) 612-2388 (fax)
nina@jimmyrussell.org

Raleigh Court Mobile Home Park
Don M. Blevins

21 Hadley Park Court
Greensboro, NC 27407

(336) 817-4549
don032997@aol.com

Renny's Mobile Village, LLC
Renny Hall Il, managing member
PO Box 2468

12 Cottonwood Dr.

Buckhannon, WV 26201
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(304) 472-6600
(304) 472-1111 (fax)
rhalltoo@cebridge.net

Snyder LLC

Lee Snyder, manager

270 Industrial Blvd.,
Kearneysville, WV 25430
(304) 725-9140

(304) 728-7326 (fax)
Isnyder@snyderenv.com

White Pines Park Beckley
Lori Stanley

112 Cessna St.,

Beckley, WV 25801

(304) 252-3438
whitepines@towermgmt.com

Lending

Alliance Credit, LLC

Rob James Jr.

7825 W. Akron-Canfield Rd.,
Canfield, OH 44406

(866) 916-9100

(866) 916-9110 (fax)
riames@alliancecreditlic.com

Cascade Financial Services
Cody Pearce, president

3345 S. Val Vista Dr., Suite 300
Gilbert, AZ 85297

(480) 539-5230 x 223

(480) 539-4915 (fax)
cody@cascadeloans.com
www.cascadeloans.com

CDC Development Corp.
Mike Callen, owner

3280 University Ave., Suite 6
Morgantown, WV 26505
(304) 296-8188


mailto:rhalltoo@cebridge.net
mailto:lsnyder@snyderenv.com
mailto:whitepines@towermgmt.com
mailto:rjames@alliancecreditllc.com
mailto:cody@cascadeloans.com
http://www.cascadeloans.com/

mkc@wvjc.com

Citizens Bank of West Virginia
Tena Pritt

PO Box 1519

Elkins, WV 26241

(304) 637-2166

(304) 636-4990 (fax)

(304) 704-5390 (cell)
tpritt@citizenswv.com

City National Bank of West Virginia

Todd Taylor, vice president, consumer banking
25 Gatewater Rd.,

Cross Lanes, WV 25313

(304) 769-1351

(304) 769-1241 (fax)
toddy.taylor@cityholding.com

Credit Human

Tom New

245 Grandview Ave
Bellevue, KY 41073
(866) 279-1899 x 6684
(866) 279-1919 (fax)
(859) 630.7171 (cell)
TNew@sacu.com

F&M Mortgage

Yana Billet

1136 Columbia Ave.

Suite B

Lancaster, PA 17603

(717) 725-2833 (cell)
ybillet@cishomeloans.com

First Bank

Mark Freeman

520 W. Summit Hill Dr. Suite 801,
Knoxville, TN 37902
865.545.5191

865.544.4219 (fax)

865.216.4232 (cell)
Mark.Freeman@claytonbank.com

Triad Financial Services, Inc.


mailto:mkc@wvjc.com
mailto:tpritt@citizenswv.com
mailto:toddy.taylor@cityholding.com
mailto:TNew@sacu.com
mailto:ybillet@cishomeloans.com
mailto:Mark.Freeman@claytonbank.com

Don Sharp

2735 Spickert Knob,
Floyds Knob, IN 47119
(270) 403-5493

(888) 936-1290 (fax)
(270) 403-5493 (cell)
dsharp@triadfs.com

West Virginia Housing Development Fund
Erica Boggess

5710 MacCorkle Ave. SE,

Charleston, WV 25304

(304) 391-8638

(304) 391-8761 (fax)
eboggess@wvhdf.com
wvhdf@wvhdf.com

Contractors

Blevins Inc.

Brad Alexander

5030 Jo Marrs St.,
Lexington, KY 40509

(859) 263-5129

(800) 224-4144 (fax)
balexander@blevinsinc.com
www.blevinsinc.com

Farmers and Mechanics Insurance Cos
Foster L Sirbaugh Jr

President / CEO

25 Administrative Drive

Martinsburg, WV 25404

(304) 263-0809

(800) 333-4319 (fax)
fsirbaugh@fmiwv.com

Bryan Hampton

Hampton Contracting Inc.
1954 Route 75

Kenova, WV 25530
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(304) 453-4350
DBH4709@aol.com

Haylor, Freyer & Coon, Inc.
Lee Lomenzo

425 Wilcox St. #846
Charlotte, NC 28203
llomenzo@haylor.com
www.haylor.com

Home Surplus Warehouse "Mobile Home Parts"
Franklin S. Bonasso

233 Cleveland Ave.

Fairmont, WV 26554

(304) 290-2185 or (304) 534-8585

(304) 816-3312 (fax)

Info@svmcinc.com

R&J Contracting LLC
Janie Shipp

208 Oakdale Dr.
Grafton, WV 26354
(304) 265-4437

Residential Warranty Co., LLC
Tifanee McCall

5300 Derry St.,

Harrisburg, PA 17111

(800) 247-1812 ext 2132

(717) 561-4494 (fax)
tifanee.mccall@rwcwarranty.com

S&S Mobile Home Transporting
Ralph Shipp

208 Oakdale Dr.

Grafton, WV 26354

(304) 265-4437

2-10 Home Buyers Warranty
Ron D’Ambra

National housing manager
650 Mallard Drive

Chapin, SC 29036

(803) 917-1946
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rodambra@2-10.com

Bryan McElravy
Executive Director
VVolume Buyers LLC

206 Ridgewood Road
Shippenville, PA 16254
(814) 229-4756 (cell)
bmcelravy@atlanticbb.net

Young’s Mobile Home Transport
Stacy or Allan Young

3513 True Road

Hinton, WV 25951-8312
BonnieSYoung@MSN.com

Ryan Blake

Style Crest, Inc.

2450 Enterprise St.,
Fremont, OH 43420
(419) 333-5533

(419) 332-6639 (fax)
ryan.blake@stylecrest.net

Lawyers

Pullin, Fowler, Flanagan, Brown & Poe, LLC
Johnnie E. Brown

James Mark Building

901 Quarrier St.,

Charleston, WV 25301-2702

(304) 344-0100

(304) 342-1545 (fax)

jbrown@pffwv.com

www.pffwv.com

Spilman Law

John Teare

300 Kanawha Blvd E # 100

PO Box 273Charleston, West Virginia 25321


mailto:rodambra@2-10.com
mailto:bmcelravy@atlanticbb.net
mailto:BonnieSYoung@MSN.com
mailto:ryan.blake@stylecrest.net
mailto:david.jessup@clayton.net
mailto:david.jessup@clayton.net
mailto:david.jessup@clayton.net
mailto:david.jessup@clayton.net
mailto:david.jessup@clayton.net
mailto:david.jessup@clayton.net
mailto:jbrown@pffwv.com
http://www.pffwv.com/

(304) 340-3813

(800) 967-8251 (fax)
(304) 550-3516 (cell)
treare@spilmanlaw.com
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